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908562 
908563 
908566 
90ES95 
908619 
906438 
908638 
906639 
9084540 
FOES&4 1 
908642 
FOE G44 
9084644 
90E645 
908754 
90E755 

908754 
908767 
9087649 
908781 
908784 
FOET9IS 
9708820 
90E829 
908835 
90E836 
908837 
90EB838 
908839 
FO0EB40 
908841 
20E842 
908843 
FOEBS4 
908845 
FOEB4SSG 
908849 
FOEBSe2 
708853 
FOEBS4 
9708855 
FOEBSF 
708861 
FOERS6S 
908863 
FOEES4S 

908884 
FOEEIO 
908914 
FO0EGIS 
908916 
908517 
9089718 
FOGES1I9 
9708720 
708520 
9708720 
508521 
908722 
708522 
908923 
908523 
908923 
908524 
708925 
708526 
908927 
908528 
908728 
908929 
908729 
908930 
708930 
908931 
908932 
908933 
908934 
9708935 
708936 
908936 
708937 
908739 
908940 
908741 
908942 

GTE SOUTHWEST INC. 
CITY OF TULSA 
GTE SQUTHWEST INC. 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
TULSA AREA HUMAN RESOURCE 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA. 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
FLY, SALLY ; 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
FIELD, DONNA 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG. 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
SKILLENS III, LEON 
MOORE, KAREN a 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SIMS, KATHY 
NTFC CAPITAL CORPORATION 
BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
SAWYER MAC PRODUCTIONS 
IMAGINART THERAPY 
COX, GARY 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
GRUBB, REBECCA 
BURTON, DONNA 
CASTANEDA, SARAH 
CARAWAY, KAREN 
NOLAN, RITA 
STANLEY, TINA 
VELADOR, DORIS J. 
BLAND, TIFFANY 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
US POSTAL SERVICE 
SMITH, TERESA 
ROSS, SHAN DUANE 
ROBINS, RYAN 
MORRISON, RA 
GUDGEL, LESLEY 
FAIR, AMY 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
CURRY, D JUNE 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
ROBINSON, LEG 
HARRELL, DAVITRIA 
WEST, DARIN 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
NGUYEN, TRAN 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
MINGG, DEBRENA 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
FORBES, ALISA 
GARVEY, MARK 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HUTTON, KARLA 
HUTTON, KARLA 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
MITCHELL, TRACY 
YOUNG, WANDA R 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO 
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO 
LOZANO, MARIA 
MARSHALL, TERESA D. 
SCHENDT, CHERYL 
LAY, DIANE 
WILBURN, REBECCA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES , 
SERVICES _ 

50.86 
37.89 
295.93 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 240.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 55.00 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE, 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
INSURANCE / BONDS 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
LEASE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

1,012.46 
375.00 
75.00 
234.40 
38.35 
66.63 
35.75 

1,301.80 
30.00 
263.58 

7.75 
47.96 
76.06 
118.22 
144.95 

25,603.12 
155.48 
34.90 
39.90 
868.30 
103.03 
112.45 
50.70 
29.25 
16.90 
82.55 
48.75 
25.48 
38.25 
56.88 
11.36 
200.00 
221.64 
100.00 
100.00 
290.00 

9.10 
56.55 

116.68 
15.28 

124.55 
161.53 
157.43 
184.28 
148.85 
288.40 
113.75 
186.88 
232.05 
124.63 
81.25 
10.00 
81.58 
151.45 
10.00 
170.38 
179.64 
10.00 

182.98 
185.58 
145.28 
200.20 
50.05 
10.00 

159.90 
10.00 

229.13 
10.00 

120.90 
115.70 
117.00 
76.70 
92.63 
47.45 
78.00 
53.30 
97.50 
86.45 
95.55 
11.70 


